FLIR VS70: Small Opening Short Focus
Videoscope Combo
The Small Opening Short Focus Combo (Wired) kit includes the VS70, a base kit, and a
5.8 mm short-focus camera on a 1 m semi-rigid cable. Built for close-up inspections.
SAP description Small Opening Short Focus Combo (Wired)
Kit contents VS70 + VSC5.8-1RM
VS70 main unit general data
LCD screen 145 mm (5.7″), 135 mm (5.3″) viewable

Compatible wireless handset VST
Compatible cameras N/A
Diameter 5.8 mm
Resolution VGA (640 × 480 pixels)
Probe length 1 m
Focal length 20–60 mm
Field of view 56°
Warranty 2 years
Imaging sensor CMOS
Video format NTSC
Brightness control Manual with variable options
Lamp type LED
Operating temperature –10℃ to 50℃ (14 to 122℉)
Shipping information
Packaging type Brown shipping box over hard case
Packaging contents VS70 main unit, VSC58-1RM (5.8 mm camera
with 1 m SR probe—VGA via SF), VSA-58 (5.8
mm camera accessories: mirror, anti-snag tip,
magnet), patch cable, 4 GB SD card, USB/video
out cables, power adapters, vehicle charger,

Website http://support.flir.com
E-mail TMsupport@flir.com
Phone 855-499-3662
Repairs repair@flir.com
Documentation
Manual languages (on CD and web) Czech, Danish, German, Greece, English (US),
Spanish (Spain), Finnish, French (France),
Hungarian, Italian, Japanese, Korean, Bokmal
Norwegian (Norway), Dutch Flemish
(Netherlands), Polish, Portuguese (Portugal),
Russian, Swedish, Chinese, Chinese (Taiwan)
Suggested cameras and accessories
VST Wireless 2.4 Ghz VS70 transmitter
VSA2-1-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1
m probe
VSC65-17S 17″ stainless steel rigid probe
Compatible cameras full list
VSA2-2M-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2
m probe via SF
VSA2-2-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2
m probe
VSA2-1M-W Wireless two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1
m probe via SF
VSA2-2 Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2 m probe
VSA2-2M Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 2 m probe
via SF
VSA2-1 Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1 m probe
VSA2-1M Two-way 6 mm articulated camera with 1 m probe
via SF
VSC2-58-1FM Two-channel camera, 5.8 mm diameter 1 m probe
VSC58-30M 5.8 mm camera with 30 m FG probe—QVGA via
SF
VSC58-20M 5.8 mm camera with 20 m FG probe—QVGA via
SF
VSS-30 30 m plumbing spool
VSS-20 20 m plumbing spool
VSC28 28 mm camera head for spool
VSC25 25 mm camera head for spool
VS-BR25 Centering brush for VS70 camera probes
VS-BR28 Centering brush for VS70 camera probes
VS-RB Replacement centering brush
VSC65-12S 12″ stainless steel rigid probe
VSC41-2RM 4.1 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—QVGA via
SF
VSC39-1FM 3.9 mm camera with 1 m flex probe—QVGA via
SF
VSC58-2R 5.8 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—VGA via LF
VSC58-2RM 5.8 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—VGA via SF
3 (5) www.flir.com
FLIR VS70: Small Opening Short Focus
Videoscope Combo
P/N: VS70-2
© 2015, FLIR Systems, Inc.
#VS70-2; r. /26727; en-US
Compatible cameras full list
VSC58-1R 5.8 mm camera with 1 m SR probe—VGA via LF
VSC58-1RM 5.8 mm camera with 1 m SR probe—VGA via SF
VSC80-2R 8 mm camera with 2 m SR probe—VGA via LF
VSC80-1R 8 mm camera with 1 m SR probe—VGA via LF
4 (5) www.flir.com